
2022 Membership Renewal Form 

Advancing the visual arts through leadership, education, and communication. 

 

 

If you are a member of a gallery/group that is a member of VANS, you are eligible for the discounted rate listed above. 

Visit: www.visualarts.ns.ca/gallery-group-members/ to see if you are eligible. 

  List your eligible Gallery/Group here to obtain your discount:  
  

Donate to Support Programs: 
Support the programs and services of Visual Arts Nova Scotia. Make a general donation or support specific programs. Tax 

receipts issued for donations of $20 or more.  

 

 
 

First and Last Name: 

Mailing Address: 

Postal Code:     Phone #: 

Email Address:  

 

To pay online, go to www.visualarts.ns.ca/shop or mail your membership renewal form, with a cheque 

payable to: Visual Arts Nova Scotia, 1113 Marginal Road; Halifax, NS; B3H 4P7. Contact us at  

vans@visualarts.ns.ca with questions. Thanks! 

 Individual Membership 

 Household Membership 

 Senior Membership (60+ years) 

 Student Membership (up to one year after graduation) 

 Gallery/Group Membership 

 Corporate Membership 

 International Membership (outside Canada) 

$50 

$65 

$45 

$35 

$70 

$85 

$60 

$45.00* 

$58.50* 

$40.50* 

$31.50* 

* Gallery/Group Membership Fee Discount:  

  $10  

  $25 

  $50 

  $100 

  Other  $_____   

General donation 

Artist Emergency Fund 

PAINTS  (Professional Artists in the Schools) 

Programming 

towards 

Total:        

Membership fee - now including an Artist Page (formerly E-studio)          $ 

Donation    (select above amount and program, if applicable)      $ 

        Total enclosed:   $ 

Membership rates: 
Are you eligible for these 
discounted rates? 


