

2022 Membership Renewal Form

Advancing the visual arts through leadership, education, and communication.

Membership rates:		Are you eligible for these discounted rates?
Individual Membership	\$50	□ \$45.00*
Household Membership	\$65	□ \$58.50*
Senior Membership (60+ years)	\$45	□ \$40.50*
Student Membership (up to one year after graduation)	\$35	□ \$31.50*
Gallery/Group Membership Corporate Membership International Membership (outside Canada)	\$70 \$85 \$60	

*Gallery/Group Membership Fee Discount:

If you are a member of a gallery/group that is a member of VANS, you are eligible for the discounted rate listed above. Visit: www.visualarts.ns.ca/gallery-group-members/ to see if you are eligible.

List your eligible Gallery/Group here to obtain your discount:

Donate to Support Programs:

Support the programs and services of Visual Arts Nova Scotia. Make a general donation or support specific programs. Tax receipts issued for donations of \$20 or more.

 \$10 \$25 \$50 \$100 Other \$ 	towards	 General donation Artist Emergency Fund PAINTS (Professional Artists in t Programming 	he Schools)
Postal Code:		Phone #:	
Total: Membership fee - now inclu Donation (select above amo			\$ \$ \$

To pay online, go to www.visualarts.ns.ca/shop or mail your membership renewal form, with a cheque payable to: **Visual Arts Nova Scotia**, 1113 Marginal Road; Halifax, NS; B3H 4P7. Contact us at vans@visualarts.ns.ca with questions. *Thanks*!